
PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE

Control & Clean-Up

https://www.hazero.co.nz/


1

Our Story

A New Zealand owned and operated company 
established in 1994, Hazero supplies solutions to help 
you store, contain and control & clean-up dangerous 
goods and hazardous substances across New Zealand 
and the Pacific. 

Hazero = Zero hazards.

Our name and brand reflects our service offering and 
our business mission: zero hazards. Our objective is safer 
working environments for all.

We ensure your employees, your customers, the public 
and the environment stay safe from harm through 
the use of appropriate storage products and spill 
response products for dangerous goods and hazardous 
substances. 

We serve industry sectors that include mining, forestry, 
roads, marine, and many other manufacturing and 
construction categories. We’re committed to helping 
all our customers help keep the environment safe from 
harm due to inadequate management of dangerous 
goods.

Through continual innovation and flexibility in design 
we aim to set the standard. We believe no business 
owner should have to deal with the consequences of an 
uncontained spill. If you need support, you can rely on 
our knowledgeable technical support team. Contact us 
today to help you create a safer working environment. 

Contents

Are Hazardous Substances Putting your Business at Risk? ..............................................................................................................................................2

Control & Clean-up .......................................................................................................................................................................... 4

Sorbent Pads ..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................6

Sorbent Rolls ........................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 10

Sorbent Socks ......................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 11

Sorbent Pillows ...................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 13

Marine Booms ......................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 14

Sump Pillows ........................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 15

Loose Absorbents.................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 16

Starter Spill Kits ...................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 20

Controlco Starter, Everyday, or Premium Spill Kit? How to Choose. .......................................................................................................................... 23

Controlco Spill Kit Contents...................................................................................................................................................................................................... 23

Everyday Spill Kits ................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 24

Premium Spill Kits ................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 29

Specialty Spill Kits ................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 33

Spill Kit Accessories .............................................................................................................................................................................................................. 39

Drain Protection ..................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 42

Drain Protection - An Overview .............................................................................................................................................................................................. 44

Safety Showers and Eye Wash Units ............................................................................................................................................................................... 46

Polypropylene Compatibility Guide ...................................................................................................................................................................................... 50

Index ................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 51



2 3

Does your business use dangerous goods or hazardous 
substances? Have you adequately managed the risks of 
leaks, spills, or cross contamination? Are you properly 
protecting people, property and the environment?

No matter if your business needs compliant storage to 
segregate and manage hazardous goods, secondary 
containment, or help controlling and cleaning up 
hazardous substance spills, you’ll find the right product 
for your needs in our catalogue. 

All of our products are designed to withstand even the 
harshest conditions, while ensuring you are compliant 
with the relevant legislation.

Our product catalogue is categorised into three separate 
categories; store, contain, and control & clean-up. 
If you need to store dangerous goods, refer to page 4. 
If you need to contain your dangerous or hazardous 
goods, refer to page 32. If a spill happens you need to 
control and clean it up quickly, we have a range of 
products to help, refer to page 48. 

Need further guidance? Our helpful team can help 
you assess what you need to create safer working 
environments. Call 0800 688 844, or email us at, 
info@hazero.co.nz. You can also visit our website, 
hazero.co.nz, for a full range of spec sheets, helpful 
articles and product videos.

Are Hazardous Substances Putting your 
Business at Risk?

mailto:info%40hazero.co.nz?subject=


4 5

These dangerous goods industry best practice solutions, 
are designed for worst case scenarios. They ensure 
employees can respond quickly and appropriately in 
the event of an emergency or a potential hazard. They 
include; safety showers, PPE gear and bodily fluid clean 
up through to sorbent socks for chemical chemicals, 
and marine safety products which have proven their 
worth when waterways and aquatic life are threatened. 

That’s at the extreme end of things.

At the same time, there are also Controlco sorbent 
products to help clean up everyday workshop and 
assembly line leaks and spills; avoiding slips and 
possible contamination, and keeping worksites tidy 
and efficient. Controlco Sorbent Pads, rolls, socks, and 
pillows provide fast, effective spill control. And the pads 
are great for day-to-day use and to clean spill trays and 
other containment products.

The Controlco range is deliberately over-designed for 
optimum performance in critical situations. The go-
to products are the spill kits. If there isn’t at least one 
already on sites with dangerous goods, there absolutely 
should be. Seriously, get some now.

Our marine products are among some of the most 
impressive out there; controlling oil spills in water, 
protecting storm water drains and potentially saving 
many thousands of dollars and damage to companies’ 
reputations if the contaminants aren’t contained.  

Emergency Safety Showers are recommended for 
anywhere that stores, uses, or transits hazardous 
substances. It’s not possible to over-emphasise the 
importance of these PPE-extensions and the role they 
have to play in saving people’s sight and lives.

CONTROL & 
CLEAN-UP



7

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

666

Sorbent Pads

When you have a spill on site, cleaning up quickly and efficiently ensures staff, the public, environment and waterways 
are kept safe from harm and contamination.

Easy to use, Controlco Sorbent Pads are available in Oil Only, General Purpose or Chemical which means there’s a 
sorbent pad to clean up any spill. The pads are also invaluable when cleaning products including Controlco Spills 
Trays, Spillpals and Drum Trolleys along with other Controlco containment products.

Need help choosing the right sorbent solution? Check out our helpful guide on page 93. 

• For oils, fuels, and solvents - not water

Features:

Sorbent Pad - Oil Only

Sorbent Pad - General Purpose

• For all mild liquids, including water based

Features:

Name Code Colour Dimensions 
(mm)

Absorbs Up 
To (per pad)

Pack Size

W L (L)

Sorbent Pad - Oil Only - Light Weight 06-1000 White 500 400 0.7 200

Sorbent Pad - Oil Only - Heavy Weight 06-1001 White 500 400 1 100

Sorbent Pad - Oil Only - Heavy Weight 06-1001-10 White 500 400 1 10

Sorbent Pad - Oil Only - Super Weight 06-1005 White 500 400 1.4 100

Sorbent Pad - General Purpose - Heavy 
Weight

06-1002 Grey 500 400 0.9 100

Sorbent Pad - General Purpose - Heavy 
Weight

06-1002-10 Grey 500 400 0.9 10

Sorbent Pad - General Purpose - Super 
Weight

06-1006 Grey 500 400 1.2 100

Sorbent Pad - Chemical - Heavy Weight 06-1003 Yellow 500 400 0.9 100

Sorbent Pad - Chemical - Heavy Weight 06-1003-10 Yellow 500 400 0.9 10

Drum Top Pad - Oil Only 06-1020 White 560 1.6 1

Drum Top Pad - General Purpose 06-1021 Grey 560 1.6 1

Product Code
06-1000

Sorbent Pad - Oil Only - Light Weight 

Product Code
06-1001-10 (10 pack)

Product Code
06-1001

Sorbent Pad - Oil Only - Heavy Weight

Product Code
06-1005

Sorbent Pad - Oil Only - Super Weight

Sorbent Pad - General Purpose - 
Heavy Weight
Product Code
06-1002

Product Code
06-1002-10 (10 pack)

Product Code
06-1006

Sorbent Pad - General Purpose - 
Super Weight

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-pads/products/controlco-sorbent-pad-oil-only
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-pads/products/controlco-sorbent-pad-oil-only-heavy-weight
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-pads/products/controlco-sorbent-pad-oil-only-super-weight
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-pads/products/controlco-sorbent-pad-universal-heavy-weight
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-pads/products/controlco-sorbent-pad-universal-super-weight


9

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

8

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Sorbent Pad - Chemical 
Features:

• For all liquids, including harsh acids

Sorbent Pad - Chemical - Heavy 
Weight
Product Code
06-1003

Product Code
06-1003-10 (10 pack)

Drum Top Pad

Product Code
06-1020

Drum Top Pad - Oil Only

• For oils, fuels and solvents - not water

Features:

Product Code
06-1021

Drum Top Pad - General Purpose

• For all mild liquids, including water based

Features:

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-pads/products/controlco-sorbent-pad-aggressive-heavy-weight
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-pads/products/controlco-drum-top-pads-oil-only
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-pads/products/controlco-drum-top-pads-universal


101010 11

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Sorbent Rolls

Controlco Sorbent Rolls are the reliable, all-rounder for wiping up spills, annoying drips and generally keeping 
workplaces clean and tidy; preventing slips, falls and contamination. 

They’re available in Oil Only (especially good in marine or other wet environments) and General Purpose which has 
more than proved its worth in manufacturing and food production as a barrier around production lines, safeguarding 
hygiene.

Sorbent Socks

Tough, flexible, lightweight and highly effective, Controlco Sorbent Socks fit snugly around bends and into corners, 
making them a formidable, easily deployed, spill barrier. 

Use them as a temporary bund around machinery during maintenance, around chillers under repair to reduce slipping 
and cross contamination, and to keep rainwater out of warehouses, or chemicals out of drains. Controlco Sorbent 
Socks are also an integral part of Controlco Spill Kits.

Available in Oil Only, General Purpose and Chemical to suit every hazard.

Name Code Colour Dimensions Absorbs Up To 
(per sock)

W (mm) L (m) (L)

Sorbent Sock - Oil Only - 1.2m 08-1000 White 75 1.2 6

Sorbent Sock - Oil Only - 3.6m 08-1001 White 75 3.6 18

Sorbent Sock - General Purpose - 1.2m 08-1002 Grey 75 1.2 5

Sorbent Sock - General Purpose 3.6m 08-1004 Grey 75 3.6 15

Sorbent Sock - Chemical - 1.2m 08-1005 Yellow 75 1.2 5

Sorbent Sock - Chemical - 3.6m 08-1006 Yellow 75 3.6 15

Name Code Colour Dimensions Weight Absorbs Up 
To (per roll)

W (mm) L (m) (L)

Sorbent Roll - Oil Only - 400mm Wide 07-1004 White 400 50 Heavy Weight 108

Sorbent Roll - Oil Only - 800mm Wide 07-1007 White 800 50 Heavy Weight 216

Sorbent Roll - General Purpose - 400mm Wide 07-1005 Grey 400 50 Heavy Weight 90

Sorbent Roll - General Purpose - 800mm Wide 07-1001 Grey 800 50 Heavy Weight 180

Product Code
07-1005

Sorbent Roll - General Purpose - 
400mm wide

Dispenser: 07-1009

Product Code
07-1001

Sorbent Roll - General Purpose - 
800mm wide

Dispenser: 07-1010

Sorbent Roll - General Purpose 

• For all mild liquids, including water based
• Double ply construction
• Perforated length and width-ways for ease of use

Features:

Sorbent Roll - Oil Only

• For oils, fuels, and solvents - not water
• Double ply construction
• Perforated length and width-ways for ease of use

Features:

Product Code
07-1004

Sorbent Roll - Oil Only - 400mm wide

Dispenser: 07-1009

Product Code
07-1007

Sorbent Roll - Oil Only - 800mm wide

Dispenser: 07-1010

Sorbent Sock - Oil Only

• For oils, fuels, and solvents - not water

Features:

Product Code
08-1000

Sorbent Sock - Oil Only - 1.2m
Product Code
08-1001

Sorbent Sock - Oil Only - 3.6m

Sorbent Sock - General Purpose

• For mild liquids, including water based

Features:

Product Code
08-1002

Sorbent Sock - General Purpose - 
1.2m

Product Code
08-1004

Sorbent Sock - General Purpose - 
3.6m

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-rolls/products/controlco-sorbent-roll-universal-400mm-x-50m
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-rolls/products/controlco-sorbent-roll-universal-800mm-x-50m
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-rolls/products/controlco-sorbent-roll-oil-only-400mm-x-50m
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-rolls/products/controlco-sorbent-roll-oil-only-800mm-x-50m
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-socks/products/controlco-sorbent-sock-oil-only-1-2m
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-socks/products/controlco-sorbent-sock-oil-only-3m
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-socks/products/controlco-sorbent-sock-universal-1-2m
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-socks/products/controlco-sorbent-sock-universal-3m


121212 13

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Sorbent Sock - Chemical
Features:

• For all liquids, including harsh acids

Sorbent Pillows

Despite the name, Controlco Sorbent Pillows are definitely not soft on spills. 

In fact, they’re the toughest, most thorough response to soaking up chemicals or hazardous liquids you’ll find; 
protecting people, the environment and marine life just by being there. 

Available in Oil Only, General Purpose or Chemical, there’s a sorbent pillow to help avoid almost every kind of 
potential disaster. Light weight and highly absorbent, with a durable outer, they are trouble-free to deploy and 
get the job done.

Controlco Sorbent Pillows are a key product in the Controlco Spill Kits.

Name Code Colour Dimensions (mm) Absorbs Up To

W L (L)

Sorbent Pillow - Oil Only 09-1000 White 300 400 5

Sorbent Pillow - General Purpose 09-1001 Grey 300 400 5

Sorbent Pillow - Chemical 09-1002 Yellow 300 400 5

Product Code
08-1005

Sorbent Sock - Chemical - 1.2m
Product Code
08-1006

Sorbent Sock - Chemical - 3m

Sorbent Pillow - Chemical
Product Code
09-1002

Features:

• For all liquids, including harsh acids

Product Code
09-1001

Sorbent Pillow - General Purpose

Features:

• For mild liquids, including water based

Product Code
09-1000

Sorbent Pillow - Oil Only

• For oils, fuel and solvents - not water

Features:

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-socks/products/controlco-sorbent-sock-aggressive-1-2m
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-socks/products/controlco-sorbent-sock-aggressive-3m
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-pillows/products/controlco-sorbent-pillow-aggressive
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-pillows/products/controlco-sorbent-pillow-universal
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sorbent-pillows/products/controlco-sorbent-pillow-oil-only


141414 15

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Marine Booms

• Handles up to the most viscous oils
• Tough mesh outer
• Rope-looped for securing to grates

Sump Pillows

Controlco Sump Pillows front-foot potential spills and contamination. Deployed in storm water drains, sumps, tanks, 
and bilges they stand (or rather dangle) between our precious waterways and contaminating fluids.

Easily deployed, and secured using a robust length of rope, these tubular pillows very efficiently absorb oil, leaving 
only clean water behind. A very reliable pre-emptive strike or last line of defence, in case of a spill.

Lapping up oil, while leaving water behind, is what Controlco Marine Booms do best.

Highly absorbent, these first lines of defence for waterways of all kinds will stay afloat for extended periods even when 
fully saturated. That’s a massive advantage when it comes to retrieving them for safe disposal. 

A clever, practical internal rope and clip system means multiple booms can be joined together to create the length 
needed for any marine environment rescue task. 

• For oils, fuel, and solvents - not water

Features:

Name Code Colour Dimensions Absorbs Up To

W (mm) L (m) (L)

Sorbent Boom - Oil Only - 130mm 10-1000 White 130 3 30

Sorbent Boom - Oil Only - 200mm 10-1001 White 200 3 80

Name Code Dimensions (mm) Absorbs Up To

W L Rope (L)

Sump Pillow 08-1007 130 400 2,250 12

Features:

Product Code
10-1000

Sorbent Boom - Oil Only - 130mm

Product Code
10-1001

Sorbent Boom - Oil Only - 200mm

Sump Pillow
Product Code
08-1007

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/marine-booms/products/controlco-sorbent-boom-oil-only-130mm-x-3m
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/marine-booms/products/controlco-sorbent-boom-oil-only-200mm-x-3m
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/sump-pillows/products/controlco-sump-pillow


17

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

161616

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Loose Absorbents Body Fluid Powder
A fast acting, natural absorbent for cleaning up spills of body fluids such as blood, vomit, faeces and urine. Makes 
those unpleasant jobs that much easier to tackle by eliminating odours, absorbing and coagulating the spill. 

Heavier, thirstier and more versatile. A unique non-toxic and natural absorbent for use on hydrocarbon and chemical 
spills, both liquid and vapour. 

Mineral Sponge

Kitty litter is great. If you’re actually a kitty. 

But these specialist loose absorbents are the best practice option when dealing with everything from bodily fluids to 
oils, contaminants, and hazardous substances. 

Providing superior spill absorbance for quick and efficient clean-up, they minimise the risk of bio-hazard and health 
issues, contamination and slips and work brilliantly even where surfaces are bumpy or porous.

A key element in Controco Spill Kits, our range of Loose Absorbents include; Body Fluid Powder, Mineral Sponge, 
Enviropeat, Rocksorb, Amphomag and Absorbent W. 

Name Code Absorbs Up To

(L)

Body Fluid Powder - 1kg Tub 13-2004 2

Body Fluid Powder - 5kg Tub 13-2005 5

Mineral Sponge - 2.5kg Bag 12-1003 1.5

Mineral Sponge - 9kg Bag 12-1002 8

Mineral Sponge - 14kg Bag 12-1001 15

Enviropeat - 6kg Bag 11-1003 15

Enviropeat - 22kg Bale (Midi) 11-1001 55

Rocksorb - 4L 12-1022 2

Rocksorb - 20L 12-1023 10

Amphomag Neutraliser 12-1018 n/a

Absorbent W - Oil Only 12-1020 30

Product Code
13-2004

Body Fluid Powder - 1kg Tub

Product Code
13-2005

Body Fluid Powder - 5kg Tub

Product Code
12-1003

Mineral Sponge - 2.5kg Bag

Product Code
12-1002

Mineral Sponge - 9kg Bag

Product Code
12-1001

Mineral Sponge - 14kg Bag

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/loose-absorbents/products/body-fluid-powder-1kg-tub
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/loose-absorbents/products/body-fluid-powder-5kg-tub
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/loose-absorbents/products/mineral-sponge-2-5kg-bag
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/loose-absorbents/products/mineral-sponge-9kg-bag
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/loose-absorbents/products/mineral-sponge-14kg-bag


18 19

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Amphomag has a unique ability to neutralise acids and bases. Amphomag contains an innovative multi-range pH 
indicator that further simplifies spill response. 

When applied to the spill, Amphomag’s colour turns to red for acids and blue for bases. As Amphomag neutralises the 
spill, the color gradually changes to yellow or green. 

Free liquids in the released materials can easily be controlled and the neutralised material can typically be landfilled. 
For instance, sulfuric acid is safely rendered to harmless Epsom Salt after neutralisation.

Amphomag Neutraliser

Ideal for oil spills on water or oil spills in a wet environment. 

An organic particulate designed to contain and control hydrocarbon spills, while repelling water. This is a unique 
absorbent made from reclaimed pulp from the paper manufacturing process, Absorbent W will float on water and 
selectively absorb oils immediately on contact.

Absorbent W - Oil Only

A natural oil eater, Enviropeat is a 100% natural product that is unbeatable in it’s ability to absorb, retain and then 
break down oil spills. 

Its waxy surface makes it float and therefore is an excellent solution for collecting oil off water, especially in and 
around shorelines. 

Enviropeat

An NZ mined pumice absorbent for the clean-up of hazardous liquids both in the home and workplace. A non-toxic, 
non-hazardous product supporting community participation via packing by Attainable Trust.

Rocksorb

Product Code
11-1003

Enviropeat - 6kg Bag

Product Code
11-1001

Enviropeat - 22kg Bale (Midi)

Product Code
12-1022

Rocksorb - 4L

Product Code
12-1023

Rocksorb - 20L

Amphomag Neutraliser
Product Code
12-1018

Product Code
12-1020

Absorbent W - Oil Only

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/loose-absorbents/products/enviropeat-6kg-bag
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/loose-absorbents/products/enviropeat-22kg-bale
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/loose-absorbents/products/rocksorb-4l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/loose-absorbents/products/rocksorb-20l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/loose-absorbents/products/amphomag-neutraliser
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/loose-absorbents/products/absorbent-w-oil-only


21

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

202020

Starter Spill Kits

We all must begin our spill safety journey somewhere. And Controlco Starter Spill Kits are an affordable option if you 
need to tick that box. 

Maybe it’s something you’ve been meaning to do - and know you should - but haven’t got around to it yet. Or perhaps 
you’re a company that has fairly frequent but relatively minor spills. (We’re not here to judge. It happens.) 
This is the easy way to have the basics you’re going to need to safely and compliantly clean up and dispose of the 
mess. Kits are available for oil only spills or general purpose. General purpose is more flexible and is an ideal option for 
small automotive businesses or farm workshops farms. 

In 20L, 50L, 100L and 200L, they suit companies of all sizes.  (The litres are the amount of liquid they’ll absorb, by the 
way.) When something gets used, remember to replace it. You never know when you might need it next! Contact the 
Hazero team, they’ll be happy to help.  

If your needs are a bit more complex and (say, you need to be able to clean-up after spills of mild acids or fuels), and 
you want to be doubly sure you’re all set up, then the Everyday Spill Kit range is your best bet. 

If your site has some seriously harsh and downright dangerous chemicals (we’re thinking sulphuric acid!) then the 
Premium Spill Kits are a top-of-the-line solution for the ultimate peace of mind.

Name Code Kit 
Colour

Dimensions (mm) Weight Absorbs 
Up To 
(per kit)

H W D (kgs) (L)

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - Oil Only - 20L 13-1075 Yellow 220 650 300 6 20

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - General Purpose - 20L 13-1076 Blue 220 650 300 6 20

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - Oil Only - 50L 13-1077 Yellow 300 740 300 11 50

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - General Purpose - 50L 13-1078 Blue 300 740 300 11 50

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - Oil Only - 100L 13-1065 Yellow 920 470 560 27 100

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - General Purpose - 100L 13-1063 Blue 920 470 560 27 100

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - Oil Only - 200L 13-1064 Yellow 1,030 580 720 55 200

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - General Purpose - 200L 13-1066 Blue 1,030 580 720 55 200

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - Oil Only - 
20L
Product Code
13-1075

• For oils, fuels, and solvents - not water

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - General 
Purpose - 20L
Product Code
13-1076

• For all mild liquids, including water based

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - Oil Only - 
50L
Product Code
13-1077

• For oils, fuels, and solvents - not water

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - General 
Purpose - 50L
Product Code
13-1078

• For all mild liquids, including water based

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-starter-spill-kits/products/controlco-starter-spill-kit-oil-only-20l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-starter-spill-kits/products/controlco-starter-spill-kit-general-purpose-20l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-starter-spill-kits/products/controlco-starter-spill-kit-oil-only-50l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-starter-spill-kits/products/controlco-starter-spill-kit-general-purpose-50l


222222 23

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - Oil Only - 
100L
Product Code
13-1065

• For oils, fuels, and solvents - not water

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - General 
Purpose - 100L
Product Code
13-1063

• For all mild liquids, including water based

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - Oil Only - 
200L
Product Code
13-1064

• For oils, fuels, and solvents - not water

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - General 
Purpose - 200L
Product Code
13-1066

• For all mild liquids, including water based

Controlco’s indispensable Spill Kit range is divided into three levels, to suit the needs of all businesses, situations, 
and budgets. It also makes it easier for you to decide which one you need!

Starting your spill response 
journey? 

Oil Only, and General 
Purpose

Includes the basics

4 sizes; 20L, 50L, 100L, 
and 200L

Need a top-of-the-line 
solution?

Oil Only, General 
Purpose, and Chemical

Refills for 100L, and 
200L spill kits

4 sizes; 20L, 50L, 100L, 
and 200L

Signage

Weather protection

Drain Protection

Looking for an everyday 
spill kit, for every site?

Oil Only, General 
Purpose, and Chemical

Refills for 100L, and 
200L spill kits

4 sizes; 20L, 50L, 100L, 
and 200L

MOST 
POPULAR 

RANGE

Controlco Starter, Everyday, or Premium Spill Kit? 
How to Choose.

Controlco Spill Kit Contents
Quantities of contents may vary between different sizes of Spill Kits. For a comprehensive list please refer to the 
product specification sheet. 

Controlco Starter Controlco Everyday Controlco Premium

Sorbents  - Sorbent Pads  

 - Sorbent Socks 

 - Sorbent Pillows 

 - Sorbent Pads  

 - Sorbent Socks 

 - Sorbent Pillows 

 - Sorbent Pads  

 - Sorbent Socks 

 - Sorbent Pillows 

Loose Absorbent  - Natural Absorbent Fibre  - Rocksorb  - Mineral Sponge

PPE  - Safety Gloves - Red PVC  - Safety Gloves - Red PVC

 - Safety Gloves - (Nitrile Protective)

 - Googles 

 - Overalls  

 - Safety Gloves - (Nitrile Protective)

 - Safety Goggles

 - Protective Overalls

 - Dust Mask with Valve

Clean-up Supplies  - Hazardous Waste Bag  - Hazardous Waste Bags

 - Brush and Pan Set

 - Hazardous Waste Bags

 - Brush and Pan Set

 - Hazard Tape - 75mm x 100m

 - Drum Plug - 250g

Accessories  - Weather and Security Covers - Orange 

 - Kit Location Sign

Drain Protection  - Drain Protector – Nitrile – Small

Spill Response Guide  - Laminated Instruction Card  - Laminated Instruction Card

 - Spill Response Booklet

 - Laminated Instruction Card

 - Spill Response Booklet

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-starter-spill-kits/products/controlco-economy-mobile-spill-kit-oil-only-100l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-starter-spill-kits/products/controlco-economy-mobile-spill-kit-universal-100l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-starter-spill-kits/products/controlco-economy-mobile-spill-kit-oil-only-200l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-starter-spill-kits/products/controlco-economy-mobile-spill-kit-universal-200l


242424 25

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Everyday Spill Kits

Controlco Everyday Spill Kits are the great Kiwi situation-saving allrounders. Reliable and effective, they are the go-to 
for this “nation of selectors” we’re all proud to be part of. 

They’re used around the country everywhere liquids are found that can leak or spill, causing falls, contamination, 
and other dangers. From small businesses, restaurants and manufacturing companies to schools, supermarkets, and 
marinas.

We hope you’ve never had to use one. But we bet, wherever you are, there’s always one nearby. (If not, there most 
definitely should be!)

Everyday Spill Kits have everything workplaces and public spaces need to respond quickly and appropriately to 
protect people and the environment. Because no matter how careful we all are, you never know what’s just around 
the corner.

The kits are packed with quality, fit-for-purpose products specially selected to help safely and effectively absorb and 
control spills ready for disposal. Right down to gloves and a handy spill response procedure guide. (How we managed 
to get all those items in there is a closely guarded secret!) 

Kits are available in oil only, general purpose, and chemical to suit most needs and situations. And in 20L, 50L, 100L 
and 200L to suit businesses of all sizes.

If your site has some seriously harsh chemicals (we’re thinking sulphuric acid!) then the Controlco Premium Spill Kits 
are a top-of-the-line solution for the ultimate peace of mind.

Name Code Kit 
Colour

Dimensions (mm) Weight Absorbs 
Up To 
(per kit)

H W D (kgs) (L)

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Oil Only - 20L Bag 13-1009 Yellow 220 650 300 6 20

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - General Purpose - 20L 
Bag

13-1010 Blue 220 650 300 6 20

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Chemical - 20L Bag 13-1011 Red 220 650 300 6 20

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Oil Only - 20L Pail 13-1013 Yellow 380 380 6 20

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - General Purpose - 20L 
Pail

13-1014 Blue 380 380 6 20

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Chemical - 20L Pail 13-1015 Red 380 380 6 20

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Oil Only - 50L 13-1006 Yellow 300 740 300 6 50

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - General Purpose - 50L 13-1007 Blue 300 740 300 6 50

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Chemical - 50L 13-1008 Red 300 740 300 6 50

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Oil Only - 100L 13-1003 Yellow 920 470 560 36 100

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - General Purpose - 
100L

13-1004 Blue 920 470 560 36 100

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Chemical - 100L 13-1005 Red 920 470 560 36 100

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Oil Only - 200L 13-1000 Yellow 1,030 580 720 60 200

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - General Purpose - 
200L

13-1001 Blue 1,030 580 720 60 200

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Chemical - 200L 13-1002 Red 1,030 580 720 60 200

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Oil Only 
- 20L Bag
Product Code
13-1009

• For oils, fuels, and solvents - not water

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - General 
Purpose - 20L Bag
Product Code
13-1010

• For all mild liquids, including water based

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - 
Chemical - 20L Bag
Product Code
13-1011

• For all liquids, including harsh acids

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Oil Only 
- 20L Pail
Product Code
13-1013

• For oils, fuels, and solvents - not water

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-everyday-spill-kits/products/controlco-vehicle-spill-kit-oil-only
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-everyday-spill-kits/products/controlco-vehicle-spill-kit-universal
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-everyday-spill-kits/products/controlco-vehicle-spill-kit-aggressive
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-everyday-spill-kits/products/controlco-workshop-spill-kit-oil-only


262626 27

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - General 
Purpose - 20L Pail
Product Code
13-1014

• For all mild liquids, including water based

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - 
Chemical - 20L Pail
Product Code
13-1015

• For all liquids, including harsh acids

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Oil Only 
- 50L
Product Code
13-1006

• For oils, fuels, and solvents - not water

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - General 
Purpose - 50L
Product Code
13-1007

• For all mild liquids, including water based

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - 
Chemical - 50L
Product Code
13-1008

• For all liquids, including harsh acids

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Oil Only 
- 100L
Product Code
13-1003

• For oils, fuels, and solvents - not water

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - General 
Purpose - 100L
Product Code
13-1004

• For all mild liquids, including water based

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - 
Chemical - 100L
Product Code
13-1005

• For all liquids, including harsh acids

Refill Kit: 13-1003R

Refill Kit: 13-1004R Refill Kit: 13-1005R

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-everyday-spill-kits/products/controlco-workshop-spill-kit-universal
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-everyday-spill-kits/products/controlco-workshop-spill-kit-aggressive
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-everyday-spill-kits/products/controlco-static-spill-kit-oil-only
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-everyday-spill-kits/products/controlco-static-spill-kit-universal
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-everyday-spill-kits/products/controlco-static-spill-kit-aggressive
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-everyday-spill-kits/products/controlco-mobile-spill-kit-oil-only-100l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-everyday-spill-kits/products/controlco-mobile-spill-kit-universal-100l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-everyday-spill-kits/products/controlco-mobile-spill-kit-aggressive-100l


282828 29

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Oil Only 
- 200L
Product Code
13-1000

• For oils, fuels, and solvents - not water

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - General 
Purpose - 200L
Product Code
13-1001

• For all mild liquids, including water based

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - 
Chemical - 200L
Product Code
13-1002

• For all liquids, including harsh acids

Refill Kit: 13-1000R Refill Kit: 13-1001R

Refill Kit: 13-1002R

Premium Spill Kits

Even in the best run, most respected workplaces and organisations, spills can and do happen. Because, after all, 
we’re all human. But when something does go wrong, if often attracts a lot more attention than it would elsewhere. 
Stakeholders and even the public may have an interest. This puts higher levels of expectation of performance from 
those charged with responsibility for health and safety.

That can be a lot of pressure. No-one wants to get it wrong when there’s so much on the line.

Controlco Premium Spill Kits provide the ultimate in peace of mind. These kits are designed to support the safety 
and compliance requirements of medium to large companies and organisations, and businesses dealing with very 
challenging and dangerous substances.

The kits bring together state-of-the-art absorbents with other specialist components chosen for their efficiency and 
effectiveness in resolving spills that have the potential to create a significant threat to people and/or our environment. 

And they go a step further.

To reflect the extra duty of care demanded, these kits include; a Face Mask with P2 Valve, Spill Response Booklet with 
incident forms, Hazard Tape, Drum Plug, and a Drain Protector. Exactly the kinds of things responders need to be able 
not only to clean up and protect themselves, but to deal with wider aspects of fast-developing incidents, and their 
reporting. And to be able to do it with complete confidence. You can’t ask for much more than that.

In 20L, 50L, 100L and 200L, for spills of oil only, general purpose, and chemical.

Name Code Kit 
Colour

Dimensions (mm) Weight Absorbs 
Up To 
(per kit)

H W D (kgs) (L)

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Oil Only - 20L 13-1080 Yellow 220 650 300 6 20

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - General Purpose - 20L 13-1081 Blue 220 650 300 6 20

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Chemical - 20L 13-1082 Red 220 650 300 6 20

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Oil Only - 50L 13-1083 Yellow 300 740 300 7 50

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - General Purpose - 50L 13-1084 Blue 300 740 300 7 50

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Chemical - 50L 13-1085 Red 300 740 300 7 50

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Oil Only - 100L 13-1086 Yellow 920 470 560 36 100

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - General Purpose 
-  100L

13-1087 Blue 920 470 560 36 100

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Chemical - 100L 13-1088 Red 920 470 560 36 100

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Oil Only - 200L 13-1089 Yellow 1,030 580 720 48 200

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - General Purpose - 
200L

13-1090 Blue 1,030 580 720 48 200

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Chemical - 200L 13-1091 Red 1,030 580 720 48 200

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-everyday-spill-kits/products/controlco-mobile-spill-kit-oil-only-200l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-everyday-spill-kits/products/controlco-mobile-spill-kit-universal-200l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-everyday-spill-kits/products/controlco-mobile-spill-kit-aggressive-200l


303030 31

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Oil Only 
- 20L
Product Code
13-1080

• For oils, fuels, and solvents - not water

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - General 
Purpose - 20L
Product Code
13-1081

• For all mild liquids, including water based

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - 
Chemical - 20L
Product Code
13-1082

• For all liquids, including harsh acids

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Oil Only 
- 50L
Product Code
13-1083

• For oils, fuels, and solvents - not water

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - General 
Purpose - 50L
Product Code
13-1084

• For all mild liquids, including water based

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - 
Chemical - 50L
Product Code
13-1085

• For all liquids, including harsh acids

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Oil Only 
- 100L
Product Code
13-1086

• For oils, fuels, and solvents - not water

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - General 
Purpose -  100L
Product Code
13-1087

• For all mild liquids, including water based

Refill Kit: 13-1086R Refill Kit: 13-1087R

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-premium-spill-kits/products/controlco-premium-spill-kit-oil-only-20l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-premium-spill-kits/products/controlco-premium-spill-kit-general-purpose-20l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-premium-spill-kits/products/controlco-premium-spill-kit-chemical-20l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-premium-spill-kits/products/controlco-premium-spill-kit-oil-only-50l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-premium-spill-kits/products/controlco-premium-spill-kit-general-purpose-50l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-premium-spill-kits/products/controlco-premium-spill-kit-chemical-50l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-premium-spill-kits/products/controlco-premium-spill-kit-oil-only-100l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-premium-spill-kits/products/controlco-premium-spill-kit-general-purpose-100l


323232 33

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - 
Chemical - 100L
Product Code
13-1088

• For all liquids, including harsh acids

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Oil Only 
- 200L
Product Code
13-1089

• For oils, fuels, and solvents - not water

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - General 
Purpose - 200L
Product Code
13-1090

• For all mild liquids, including water based

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - 
Chemical - 200L
Product Code
13-1091

• For all liquids, including harsh acids

Refill Kit: 13-1088R Refill Kit: 13-1089R

Refill Kit: 13-1090R Refill Kit: 13-1091R

Specialty Spill Kits

These Controlco Specialty Spill Kits provide the ability to deal with extreme and specialist clean-ups, including 
dangerous liquids like mercury, and bio-hazards such as blood and other bodily fluids.

They also provide protection from hydrocarbons for New Zealand’s precious marine environments. Controlco Marine 
Spill Kits selectively absorb fuel, oil, and solvents, leaving water behind. That safeguards aquatic life, helps keep our 
aquifers pure, and makes beaches and rivers safer for our children and their children after them.

Every precaution should be taken in the event of hazardous spills, and Controlco Specialty Spill Kits provide the best 
solution to getting things cleaned up and disposed of safely - limiting potential harm and ensuring compliance.

Absolutely essential for science labs, educational and health facilities, restaurants, boats and marinas, first responders, 
and corrections facilities.

Name Code

Body Fluid Spill Kit 13-2000

Biohazard Spill Kit 13-2001

Laboratory Spill Kit 13-2002

Sharps Kits 13-2003

Mercury Spill Kit 13-2008

Cytotoxic Spill Kit 13-2011

Formaldehyde Spill Kit 13-2012

Biosecurity Kit 13-1025

Marine Spill Kit - 100L 13-1060

Marine Spill Kit - 200L 13-1061

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-premium-spill-kits/products/controlco-premium-spill-kit-chemical-100l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-premium-spill-kits/products/controlco-premium-spill-kit-oil-only-200l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-premium-spill-kits/products/controlco-premium-spill-kit-general-purpose-200l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/controlco-premium-spill-kits/products/controlco-premium-spill-kit-chemical-200l


34 35

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Makes that unpleasant job a lot easier. A compact yet 
comprehensive kit that ensures operator safety when 
dealing with body fluid spill such as blood, vomit and 
urine. 

Single use only. 

Body Fluid Spill Kit
Product Code
13-2000

Contains:
• Face mask with eye shield
• Protective apron and gloves
• Absorbent powder sachet
• Scoop and scraper
• Clinical waste bag and tie
• Cloth and antiseptic towelette

Safeguard your workplace today with the larger version 
of the Body Fluid Spill Kit. 

This highly viable kit will protect responders when 
dealing with biohazard spills at schools, restaurants 
and law enforcement agencies. 

Single use only.

Biohazard Spill Kit
Product Code
13-2001

Contains:
• Face mask with eye shield
• Protective apron and gloves
• Absorbent powder and detergent
• Large scoop and scraper
• 2 x clinical waste bags & ties
• 2 x cleaning cloths

When dealing with chemicals you can never chance 
it. This kit is a vital accessory for labs in the healthcare 
industry, vet centres, schools, medical practices and 
the food industry. Also excellent for containing broken 
glass. 

Laboratory Spill Kit
Product Code
13-2002

Contains:
• 2 x 1kg absorbent powder
• 4m roll of caution tape
• 2 x aprons 
• 4 x gloves
• 2 x face mask with eye shield
• 2 x scoops and scrapers
• 4 x clinical waste bags and ties
• 4 x cleaning cloths

Whenever you come across a used syringe or needle 
lying around, you have both the moral and legal 
responsibility to see that it is disposed of properly. This 
portable kit helps you achieve this safely without the 
risk of being unnecessarily exposed to hazards. 

Single use only. 

Sharps Kit
Product Code
13-2003

Contains:
• Sharps container
• Nitrile gloves
• 2 x self-adhesive paddles
• Antiseptic wipe
• Clinical waste bag and instructions

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/specialty-spill-kits/products/body-fluid-spill-kit
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/specialty-spill-kits/products/biohazard-spill-kit
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/specialty-spill-kits/products/laboratory-spill-kit
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/specialty-spill-kits/products/sharps-kit


36 37

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

A must-have if you work with mercury. Very simple 
and safe to use, this kit includes a special solidifier to 
encircle and contain the spill. After water activation the 
amalgamated product is easy to scoop up and dispose. 

Mercury Spill Kit
Product Code
13-2008

Contains:
• Safety face shield
• Nitrile safety gloves
• Pouch of solidifier
• Absorbent activator bottle
• Scoop and scraper
• Wiper pad
• Zip lock bag
• White disposal bag and tie
• Instructions

A must-have in areas of the medical profession that 
work with chemotherapy and other cytotoxic drugs.

This dedicated spill kit has been developed by 
professionals, specifically for this task. Used correctly, 
each item in this kit provides protection for the user 
against exposure via inhalation, absorption, ingestion 
and injection.

Cytotoxic Spill Kit
Product Code
13-2011

Contains:
• 2 x protective gloves
• Eye shield
• Solidifier pouch
• 300mm sq. super barrier sheet
• 2 x wiper pads
• Open backed gown
• Sharps disposal container
• Red biohazard waste bag and tie
• ID tag
• Instruction card

Features FSC-1 to reduce exposure to formaldehyde 
gas during a spill. The formalin is transformed into 
a semi-solid mass which cools rapidly, minimising 
formaldehyde off-gassing. 

Formaldehyde Spill Kit
Product Code
13-2012

Contains:
• Vented goggles and nitrile gloves
• Dedicated respirator
• Open backed gown
• FSC-1 Solidifier
• 3 x wiper pads
• 4 x scoop and scraper
• 4 x clear waste bags and ties
• Instruction card

If you’re dealing with the unloading of imported 
products, this kit is designed to meet the requirements 
of dealing with and disposing of biosecurity waste. A 
mobile and highly visible kit. 

Biosecurity Kit
Product Code
13-1025

Contains:
• 1x Wheeled Bin - Yellow - 120L
• 10x Sorbent Pads - Chemical
• 5x Hazardous Waste Bags
• 1x Safety Gloves - Red PVC
• 1x Safety Goggles
• 1x Brush & Pan Set
• 1x Spill Kit Bucket - Yellow
• 1x MPI Approved Insect Spray
• 1x Torch & Spare Batteries
• 2x Specimen Capture Jar
• 1x Broom - 600mm

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/specialty-spill-kits/products/mercury-spill-kit-25ml
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/specialty-spill-kits/products/cytotoxic-spill-kit
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/specialty-spill-kits/products/formaldehyde-spill-kit
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/specialty-spill-kits/products/biosecurity-kit


39

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

38

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Spill Kit Accessories

These accessories won’t be on any red carpets, but they are essential. The spill kit accessory range complements the 
Controlco Spill Kits and covers everything from gloves and protective overalls to hazard tape and wheeled bins and 
covers. All the crucial items of kit needed to work behind the scenes to keep people safe, including hazardous waste 
bags - which you can never have too many of. 

In the event of an emergency, the document holder and the spill kit location signs are both worth their weight in gold. 
And while the brush and pan set and non-spark shovel might seem a bit “yeah, nah” when the chips (or something 
much, much worse) are down, they’ll help get the job done.

Name Code

Weather and Security Covers - 100L Kit 14-10300

Weather and Security Covers - 200L Kit 14-10310

Safety Gloves - Nitrile 14-1007

Safety Gloves - Red PVC - 27 cm 14-1110

Safety Gloves - Red PVC - 45cm 14-1007R

Protective Coveralls 14-1009

Protective Coveralls - Premium 14-1088

Safety Glasses - Clear 14-1111

Safety Goggles 14-1010

Face Mask with P2 Valve 14-1029

Hazard Tape 14-1011

Non Spark Shovel MI-1004

Hazardous Waste Bags 14-1006

Kit Location Sign 14-1032

Drum Plug - 250g 22-1005

Drum Plug - 1kg 22-1003

Laminated Instruction Card 14-1019

Spill Response Booklet 14-1120

Product Code
14-1007

Safety Gloves - Nitrile

Weather and Security Covers - 100L 
Kit
Product Code
14-10300

Weather and Security Covers - 200L 
Kit
Product Code
14-10310

This specialist marine clean up kit includes absorbents
designed to selectively separate oil-based products
from water, allowing them to be safely disposed of in
the hazardous waste bags provided.

When a spill occurs, this kit is vital for protecting our
waterways and their aquatic life. It’s a legacy for our
children and their children; making sure rockpools will
still be safe and fun places to poke around in.

Marine Spill Kit - 100L 
Product Code
13-1060

Contains:
• 1 x Wheeled Bin - Yellow - 120L
• 50 x Sorbent Pads - Oil Only - Heavy Weight
• 2 x Sorbent Booms - Oil Only - 130mm x 3m
• 3 x Hazardous Waste Bags
• 1 x Safety Gloves - Red PVC
• 1 x Protective Overalls
• 1 x Safety Goggles
• 1 x Laminated Spill Response Instructions
• 1 x Spill Kit Carry Case - A3 (for PPE gear)

Recommended for heavier-use, larger areas of water,
this substantial oil-targeting spill kit provides a fast
response to hydrocarbon spills.

Specialist absorbents soak-up oil but not a drop of
water so clean-ups are fast and effective, and there’s
no waste.

Hinged for easy access and in a weatherproof
bin – ideal for our often challenging waterside
environments - this kit is a must-have. Includes PPE
gear to safeguard responders.

Marine Spill Kit - 200L 
Product Code
13-1061

Contains:
• 1 x Wheeled Bin - Yellow - 240L
• 100 x Sorbent Pads - Oil Only - Heavy Weight
• 4 x Sorbent Booms - Oil Only - 130mm x 3m
• 6 x Hazardous Waste Bags
• 1 x Safety Gloves - Red PVC
• 1 x Protective Overalls
• 1 x Safety Goggles
• 1 x Laminated Spill Response Instructions
• 1 x Spill Kit Carry Case - A3 (for PPE gear)

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/spill-kit-accessories/products/safety-gloves-nitrile-protective
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/spill-kit-accessories/products/weather-and-security-cover-orange-100l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/spill-kit-accessories/products/weather-and-security-cover-orange-200l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/specialty-spill-kits/products/controlco-marine-spill-kit-hydrocarbons-100l
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/specialty-spill-kits/products/controlco-marine-spill-kit-hydrocarbons-200l


404040 41

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Protective Coveralls
Product Code
14-1009

Safety Goggles
Product Code
14-1010

Product Code
14-1007R

Safety Gloves - Red PVC - 45cm

Safety Gloves - Red PVC - 27cm
Product Code
14-1110

Protective Coveralls - Premium
Product Code
14-1088

Safety Glasses - Clear
Product Code
14-1111

Face Mask with P2 Valve
Product Code
14-1029

Hazard Tape
Product Code
14-1011

Product Code
22-1003

Drum Plug - 1kg

Non Spark Shovel
Product Code
MI - 1004

Hazardous Waste Bags
Product Code
14-1006

Kit Location Sign
Product Code
14-1032

Product Code
22-1005

Drum Plug - 250g

Laminated Instruction Card
Product Code
14-1019

Spill Response Booklet
Product Code
14-1120

HOW TO 
CONTROL & CLEAN-UP 

A HAZARDOUS 
SUBSTANCE SPILL

Spill Response Procedure

Assessment and Assistance
• Assist injured persons, ensuring your own safety is not compromised
• Evacuate all unrequired personnel from the area
• Assess your capability to manage the spill based on the amount spilt and 

what you have to respond to it
• Report incident to management and call for further assistance if required

1

Personal Protection
• Assess the nature of the liquid spilt, referring to MSDS sheets if available
• Select and fit the appropriate level of personal protective equipment (PPE)

2

Containment
• Stop the spill at the source - if safe and possible to do so
• Isolate nearby storm water drains using drain protectors or sorbent pillows
• Surround the spill using sorbent socks

3

Spill Absorption and Disposal
• Ensure that your absorbent is suitable for use with the liquid in question
• Working from the outer edge of the spill and working back towards the 

source, use sorbent pads and loose absorbents to mop up the spilt liquid
• Once mop up is completed, place all contaminated absorbents and PPE 

into dedicated waste disposal bags or salvage drums
• Decontaminate equipment and personnel
• Arrange removal of contaminated products with a reputable waste 

collection provider

4

Debrief and Conclusion
• Advise management that the incident is complete
• Refer report to any applicable safety committee
• Review the incident and ensure that response procedures were followed 

correctly

5

Restock your Spill Kit
• Be prepared for any future spills by restocking any sorbents, loose 

absorbents, or any other item you may have used to clean up the spill. 
6

v20210501

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/spill-kit-accessories/products/protective-overalls
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/spill-kit-accessories/products/safety-goggles
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/spill-kit-accessories/products/pair-of-red-pvc-gloves-45-cm
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/spill-kit-accessories/products/safety-gloves-pvc-red-27-cm
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/spill-kit-accessories/products/protective-coveralls-premium
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/spill-kit-accessories/products/safety-glasses-clear
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/spill-kit-accessories/products/face-mask-with-p2-valve
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/spill-kit-accessories/products/hazard-tape-75mm-x-100mtr
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/spill-kit-accessories/products/drum-plug-1kg
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/spill-kit-accessories/products/non-spark-shovel
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/spill-kit-accessories/products/hazardous-waste-bags
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/spill-kit-accessories/products/kit-location-sign
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/spill-kit-accessories/products/drum-plug-250g


424242 43

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Drain Protection

Drains close to where hazardous substances are used or stored need to be protected. Innovative 
drain protection products keep businesses ahead of the very real risk chemicals pose to waterways the 
environment and aquatic life. Apart from anything else, your next fish and chips are depending on it. 

Wherever possible, we’d recommend a pre-emptive approach with reliable drain shield products that mean, 
if a spill happens, it’s already covered. Literally. Plus there’s range of products that help cut spills off at the 
pass, in case of an emergency. 

Name Code

Storm Sentinel - Round 22-1010

Storm Sentinel - Square 22-1011

Name Code Dimensions (mm) Weight

H W D (kgs)

Drain Protectors - Nitrile - Small 22-1012 3 600 600 1.5

Drain Protectors - Nitrile - Large 22-1013 3 1,000 1,200 5

Name Code Dimensions (mm) Weight

H W D (kgs)

Drain Warden 22-1009 600 1,200 1,200 1.5

Drain Warden 
Product Code
22-1009

• Suits both round and square drains
• Overflow ports to prevent blocking
• Collects silt and sediment, allows clean water 

through 
• Add a Sump Pillow (08-1007) to also collect 

hydrocarbons 
• Tough geotextile fabric 

A very simple yet effective measure for preventing silt run-off and rubbish from entering the storm water system. 
Leave inserted as a short term collection device. Very easy to fit - just cut to suit your drain size. Easy to service. 

Drain Warden

Product Code
22-1012

Drain Protectors - Nitrile - Small

Product Code
22-1013

Drain Protectors - Nitrile - Large

Economical drain protection made easy. A valuable addition to any spill kit, this cover has great resistance to oils, 
petroleum’s and mild acids. 

Drain Protector - Nitrile

Product Code
22-1010

• Fits circular drains from 685mm up to 740mm

Storm Sentinel - Round

Product Code
22-1011

• Fits rectangular drains from 406 x 580mm up to  
711 x 914mm

Storm Sentinel - Square

The adjustable catch basin. A self-supporting unit that sits out of sight below your drain grate, the Storm Sentinel 
is one of the most effective ways of preventing sediment from entering the storm water system. The oil absorbent 
media inside ensures that small hydrocarbons spills are captured on the way through also. 

Storm Sentinel

• Holds up to 20kg of dry sediment
• Holds up to 55kg of wet sediment
• Hangs 560mm into the drain

Features:

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/drain-protection/products/drain-warden
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/drain-protection/products/drain-protector-nitrile-small
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/drain-protection/products/drain-protector-nitrile-large
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/drain-protection/products/storm-sentinel-round
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/drain-protection/products/storm-sentinel-square


444444 45

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Drain protection is a commonly used term for methods used to prevent hazardous substances getting into the 
stormwater system.

What is Drain Protection?

Drain Protection - An Overview

Most of us would probably have no idea the complexity of the drainage systems below us. However, in most urban 
areas, run-off from the drains we work around, eventually flows into rivers, lakes or into the sea.

In most areas of New Zealand, this run-off isn’t treated before it is discharged into these environments. Therefore, any 
hazardous substances that go down the stormwater drains at our worksites, could quickly cause serious harm to fish, 
animals, plant, and birdlife. Even small spills can have a wide and devastating impact.

Using effective drain protection will prevent contaminants from causing this level of harm and keep them within your 
area of control.

Why do I need to protect my drain?

Drain protection comes in two forms: either as a filtration device that captures contaminants while allowing clean 
water to pass through, or in the form of a complete seal that prevents all liquids from passing through.

Are there different types of drain protection?

Any worksite that stores or uses hazardous substances, and have drains that are exposed to these substances, and 
aren’t protected by an existing filtration or trade waste system.

Which workplaces need drain protection?

• Drain Warden | 22-1009
• Storm Sentinel | 22-1010 / 22-1011

Filtration

• Spill Berm | 22-1007
• Drain Protector - Nitrile | 22-1012 / 22-1013
• Drain Protector - Polyurethane | 22-1000 / 22-1001
• Drain Protector Storage Case | 22-1022 / 22-1018

Complete Seals

Name Code Dimensions (mm)

L

Drain Protector Storage Case - Small 22-1022 800

Drain Protector Storage Case - Large 22-1018 1,100

Name Code Dimensions (mm) Weight

H W D (kgs)

Drain Protector - Polyurethane - Small 22-1000 6 600 600 3.5

Drain Protector - Polyurethane - Large 22-1001 6 900 900 7

Drain Protector Storage Case
Keep your drain protector visible, accessible and clean. Clearly labelled and constructed from UV resistant PVC.

Product Code
22-1022

Drain Protector Storage Case - Small

Product Code
22-1018

Drain Protector Storage Case - Large

Ultimate protection, reusable time and time again. A solid but flexible material that gives you an unbeatable seal 
against the harshest chemicals. Reusable, reversible and environmentally safe.

Drain Protector - Polyurethane

Product Code
22-1000

Drain Protector - Polyurethane - 
Small

Product Code
22-1001

Drain Protector - Polyurethane - 
Large

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/drain-protection/products/drain-protector-storage-case-small
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/drain-protection/products/drain-protector-storage-case-large
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/drain-protection/products/drain-protector-polyurethane-small
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/drain-protection/products/drain-protector-polyurethane-large


CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

47464646

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Safety Showers and Eye Wash Units

Wherever hazardous goods are stored, used, or transited these units should be there - protecting staff and contractors. 
In an emergency they can help save someone accidentally contaminated by chemicals from excruciating pain, and 
the loss of their sight, or even their life. 
 
The comprehensive range includes everything from robust, free-standing shower units and sturdy hand and foot-
operated eye and face wash stations to eye wash products, refills and appropriate signage. Highly recommended.

• Stainless steel pipe work and stay-open ball valve
• Stainless steel 200mm (8”) shower head assembly
• Stainless steel handle with high visibility yellow powder coating
• Push activated (and/or foot - depending on model), with integral auto-open dust covers
• Self-draining design reduces Legionella risk, particularly in tepid water applications
• Built to comply with the design requirements of ANSI Z358.1 and AS4775
• Assembly required

Features:

Name Code Dimensions (mm) Weight Pack 
SizeH W D (kgs)

Emergency Safety Shower with Hand Operated Eye Wash 18-1000 1,160 300 250 10.6 n/a

Emergency Safety Shower with Foot and Hand Operated 
Eye Wash

18-1001 1,160 300 250 12.7 n/a

Emergency Safety Shower with Hand Operated Eye and 
Face Wash (no bowl)

18-1002 1,160 300 250 11.7 n/a

Emergency Safety Shower with Foot and Hand Operated 
Eye and Face Wash

18-1003 1,160 300 250 12.7 n/a

Wall Mounted Emergency Hand Operated Eye and Face 
Wash

18-1006 460 360 320 5 n/a

Wall Mounted Emergency Hand Operated Eye Wash 18-1004 450 350 300 6 n/a

Pedestal Mounted Emergency Hand and Foot Operated Eye 
and Face Wash

18-1007 975 9 n/a

Pedestal Mounted Emergency Hand and Foot Operated Eye 
Wash

18-1005 965 9 n/a

Emergency Wall Mounted Deluge Shower 18-1008 820 220 210 3 n/a

Portable Gravity Fed Eye Wash 18-1009 395 600 250 7 n/a

Emergency Eye Wash Cabinet and 2 x 1L Bottle 18-1011 350 250 110 3.4 n/a

Pocket Eye Wash Bottle - 220ml 18-1010 n/a

Emergency Shower and Eye Wash Location Sign 18-1015 600 450 n/a

Emergency Eye Wash Location Sign 18-1016 450 300 n/a

Eye Wash Anti-Bacteria Water Preservative 18-1013 4

Anti-free Valve 18-1014 n/a

Emergency Safety Shower with Hand 
Operated Eye Wash
Product Code
18-1000

Emergency Safety Shower with Foot 
and Hand Operated Eye Wash
Product Code
18-1001

Emergency Safety Shower with Hand 
Operated Eye and Face Wash (no 
bowl)
Product Code
18-1002

Emergency Safety Shower with Foot 
and Hand Operated Eye and Face 
Wash
Product Code
18-1003

Emergency Wall Mounted Hand 
Operated Eye Wash
Product Code
18-1004

Emergency Wall Mounted Hand 
Operated Eye and Face Wash
Product Code
18-1006

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/safety-showers/products/emergency-safety-shower-with-hand-operated-eye-wash
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/safety-showers/products/emergency-safety-shower-with-foot-and-hand-operated-eye-wash
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/safety-showers/products/emergency-safety-shower-with-hand-operated-eye-and-face-wash-no-bowl
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/safety-showers/products/emergency-safety-shower-with-foot-and-hand-operated-eye-and-face-wash
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/safety-showers/products/wall-mounted-emergency-hand-operated-eye-wash
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/safety-showers/products/wall-mounted-emergency-hand-operated-eye-and-face-wash


CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

4948

CO
N

TR
O

L 
&

 C
LE

A
N

-U
P

Emergency Pedestal Mounted Hand 
and Foot Operated Eye and Face 
Wash
Product Code
18-1007

Emergency Pedestal Mounted Hand 
and Foot Operated Eye Wash
Product Code
18-1005

Emergency Wall Mounted Deluge 
Shower
Product Code
18-1008

Portable Gravity Fed Eye Wash
Product Code
18-1009

Replacement 2 x 1L 
Bottles: 18-1012

Emergency Eye Wash Cabinet and 2 x 
1L Bottles
Product Code
18-1011

Pocket Eye Wash Bottle - 200ml
Product Code
18-1010

Emergency Shower and Eye Wash 
Location Sign
Product Code
18-1015

Emergency Eye Wash Location Sign
Product Code
18-1016

Eye Wash Anti-Bacteria Water 
Preservative
Product Code
18-1013

Anti-Freeze Valve
Product Code
18-1014

https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/safety-showers/products/pedestal-mounted-emergency-hand-and-foot-operated-eye-and-face-wash
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/safety-showers/products/pedestal-mounted-emergency-hand-and-foot-operated-eye-wash
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/safety-showers/products/emergency-wall-mounted-deluge-shower
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/safety-showers/products/portable-gravity-fed-eye-wash
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/safety-showers/products/emergency-eye-wash-cabinet-and-2-x-1l-bottles
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/safety-showers/products/pocket-eye-wash-bottle-200ml
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/safety-showers/products/emergency-shower-and-eye-wash-location-sign
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/safety-showers/products/emergency-eye-wash-location-sign
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/safety-showers/products/eye-wash-anti-bacteria-water-preservative-4-pack
https://www.hazero.co.nz/collections/safety-showers/products/anti-freeze-valve


50 51

Polypropylene Compatibility Guide

O
il-

O
nl

y

G
en

er
al

 
Pu

rp
os

e

Ch
em

ic
al

Acetaldehyde g g

Acetic Acid g

Acetic Acid Amyl Ester g g g

Acetic Anhydride g g

Acetone g g g

Acetyl Chloride g g g

Acrolein g g

Acrylic Acid g

Acrylic Emulsions g g

Acrylonitrile g g

Allyl Alcohol g g

Aminobenzoic Acid g

Ammonia (Anhydrous) g g g

Ammonium Hydroxide g g g

Amyl Acetate g g g

Amyl Alcohol g g

Aniline g g

Aqua Regia g g

Aviation Fuel g g g

Benzene g g g

Benzoic Ether g g g

Benzonitrile g g

Benzyl Alcohol g g

Benzyl Chloride g g

Boric Acid g

Brake Fluid g g g

Bromine g g

Butyl Acetate g g g

Butyl Alcohol g g g

Butylamine g g

Butyric Acid g g

Calcium Hydroxide g g

Carbolic Acid g

Carbon Disulphide g g

Carbon Tetrachloride g g g

Castor Oil g g g

Chloracetic Acid g

Chlorbenzene g g

Chlorine g g

Chlorine Soda g

Chloroform g g g

Chlorosulphuric Acid g

Chlorox (full bleach) g

Chromic Acid g

Citric Acid g

Corn Oil g g g

Cottonseed Oil g g g

Cresol g g g

Cyclohexane g g g

O
il-

O
nl

y

G
en

er
al

 
Pu

rp
os

e

Ch
em

ic
al

Detergents g g

Dichlorbenzol g g g

Diethyl Amine g g g

Diethyl Ether g g g

Di-Nitrobenzene g g g

Dioxan g g

Disooctyl Phthalate g g g

Ether g g g

Ethyl Acetate g g g

Ethyl Alcohol g g

Ethyl Chloride g g g

Ethyl Ether g g g

Ethylene Glycol g g

Ethyl Propianate g g g

Formaldehyde g g

Formic Acid g

Fuel Oil g g g

Galvanic Liquids g g

Gearbox Oil g g g

Glacial Acetic Acid g g

Glycerol g g

Hemp Oil g g g

Hepatane g g g

Hexane g g g

Hydrazine g g

Hydrochloric Acid g g

Hydrofloric Acid g g

Hydrogen Cyanide g g g

Hydrogen Peroxide g g

Isobutyl Alcohol g g g

Isobutyric Acid g g g

Isopropyl Acetate g g g

Isopropyl Alcohol g g g

Kerosene g g g

Keytones g g g

Linseed Oil g g g

Lubricating Oil g g g

Magnesium Oxide Hydrate g g

Methyl Alcohol g g g

Methyl Chloride g g g

Methyl Ether g g g

Methyle Ethyl Ketone g g g

Methylmethacrylate g g g

Methyl Propionate g g g

Milk g g

Mineral Oil g g g

Mineral Spirits g g g

Motor Oil g g g

Naphtalene g g g

O
il-

O
nl

y

G
en

er
al

 
Pu

rp
os

e

Ch
em

ic
al

Nitric Acid g

Nitrobenzene Acid g

Nitrobenzol g g

Nitrotoluen g g g

Octane g g g

Oleic Acid g g g

Olive Oil g g g

Paraffin g g g

Perchlorethylene g g g

Petroleum Ether g g g

Phenol g g

Phenyl Formic Acid g

Phosphoric Acid g

Potassium Hydroxide g g g

Propanol g g

Propionic Acid g g g

Propyl Alcohol g g g

Propylene Glycol g g g

Quinoline g g

Resorcinol g g

Saccharose g g

Salt Solutions (metallic) g g

Silicone Oil g g g

Silver Nitrate g g

Soap Solutions g g g

Sodium Bicarbonate g g

Sodium Chloride g g

Sodium Hydroxide g g

Sodium Nitrate g g

Stannic Chloride g g

Starch g g

Styrene g g g

Sucrose g g

Sulphuric Acid g

Synthetic Motor Oil g g g

Tannic Acid g

Tin Chloride g g

Toluene g g g

Transformer Oil g g g

Trichlorethylene g g g

Triethylene Glycol g g g

Turpentine g g g

Urine g g

Vinegar g g

Vinyl Acetate g g g

Water g g

Xylene g g g

This information is provided as a guide only. No claims or warranties are expressed or implied as to the absolute accuracy of the 
data supplied. In all cases it is assumed chemicals in question are at ambient temperatures and pressure and are used in basic 
state, not in combination or mixtures. Small test sampling by users is recommended to ensure safe application. 

A

Absorbent W - Oil Only ............................................................................................................ 19

Amphomag Neutraliser........................................................................................................... 19

Anti-Freeze Valve ....................................................................................................................... 49

B

Biohazard Spill Kit...................................................................................................................... 34

Biosecurity Kit ............................................................................................................................. 37

Body Fluid Powder - 1kg Tub ................................................................................................. 17

Body Fluid Powder - 5kg Tub ................................................................................................. 17

Body Fluid Spill Kit .................................................................................................................... 34

C

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Chemical - 20L Bag ......................................................... 25

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Chemical - 20L Pail ......................................................... 26

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Chemical - 50L.................................................................. 27

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Chemical - 100L ............................................................... 27

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Chemical - 200L ............................................................... 28

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - General Purpose - 20L Bag .......................................... 25

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - General Purpose - 20L Pail ........................................... 26

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - General Purpose - 50L ................................................... 26

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - General Purpose - 100L................................................. 27

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - General Purpose - 200L................................................. 28

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Oil Only - 20L Bag............................................................ 25

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Oil Only - 20L Pail ............................................................ 25

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Oil Only - 50L .................................................................... 26

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Oil Only - 100L .................................................................. 27

Controlco Everyday Spill Kit - Oil Only - 200L .................................................................. 28

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Chemical - 20L ................................................................. 30

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Chemical - 50L ................................................................. 31

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Chemical - 100L ............................................................... 32

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Chemical - 200L ............................................................... 32

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - General Purpose - 20L ................................................... 30

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - General Purpose - 50L ................................................... 31

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - General Purpose -  100L ............................................... 31

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - General Purpose - 200L................................................. 32

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Oil Only - 20L .................................................................... 30

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Oil Only - 50L .................................................................... 30

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Oil Only - 100L .................................................................. 31

Controlco Premium Spill Kit - Oil Only - 200L .................................................................. 32

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - General Purpose - 20L ........................................................ 21

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - General Purpose - 50L ........................................................ 21

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - General Purpose - 100L ..................................................... 22

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - General Purpose - 200L ..................................................... 22

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - Oil Only - 20L ......................................................................... 21

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - Oil Only - 50L ......................................................................... 21

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - Oil Only - 100L ...................................................................... 22

Controlco Starter Spill Kit - Oil Only - 200L ...................................................................... 22

Cytotoxic Spill Kit ....................................................................................................................... 36

D

Drain Protector - Polyurethane - Large .............................................................................. 45

Drain Protector - Polyurethane - Small .............................................................................. 45

Drain Protectors - Nitrile - Large .......................................................................................... 43

Drain Protectors - Nitrile - Small ........................................................................................... 43

Drain Protector Storage Case - Large ................................................................................. 45

Drain Protector Storage Case - Small ................................................................................. 45

Drain Warden .............................................................................................................................. 42

Drum Plug - 1kg ......................................................................................................................... 41

Drum Plug - 250g ...................................................................................................................... 41

Drum Top Pad - General Purpose......................................................................................... 8

Drum Top Pad - Oil Only .......................................................................................................... 8

E

Emergency Eye Wash Cabinet and 2 x 1L Bottles .......................................................... 48

Emergency Eye Wash Location Sign ................................................................................... 49

Emergency Pedestal Mounted Hand and Foot Operated Eye and Face Wash .... 48

Emergency Pedestal Mounted Hand and Foot Operated Eye Wash ....................... 48

Emergency Safety Shower with Foot and Hand Operated Eye and Face Wash .. 47

Emergency Safety Shower with Foot and Hand Operated Eye Wash ..................... 47

Emergency Safety Shower with Hand Operated Eye and Face Wash (no bowl) 47

Emergency Safety Shower with Hand Operated Eye Wash........................................ 47

Emergency Shower and Eye Wash Location Sign .......................................................... 49

Emergency Wall Mounted Deluge Shower ...................................................................... 48

Emergency Wall Mounted Hand Operated Eye and Face Wash ............................... 47

Emergency Wall Mounted Hand Operated Eye Wash .................................................. 47

Enviropeat - 6kg Bag ................................................................................................................ 18

Enviropeat - 22kg Bale (Midi) ................................................................................................ 18

Eye Wash Anti-Bacteria Water Preservative ...................................................................... 49

F

Face Mask with P2 Valve ......................................................................................................... 40

Formaldehyde Spill Kit ............................................................................................................ 37

H

Hazardous Waste Bags ............................................................................................................. 41

Hazard Tape ................................................................................................................................. 40

K

Kit Location Sign ........................................................................................................................ 41

L

Laboratory Spill Kit.................................................................................................................... 35

Laminated Instruction Card ................................................................................................... 41

M

Marine Spill Kit - 100L .............................................................................................................. 38

Index



52 53

Marine Spill Kit - 200L .............................................................................................................. 38

Mercury Spill Kit ......................................................................................................................... 36

Mineral Sponge - 2.5kg Bag ................................................................................................... 17

Mineral Sponge - 9kg Bag ...................................................................................................... 17

Mineral Sponge - 14kg Bag .................................................................................................... 17

N

Non Spark Shovel ...................................................................................................................... 41

P

Pocket Eye Wash Bottle - 200ml ........................................................................................... 48

Portable Gravity Fed Eye Wash ............................................................................................. 48

Protective Coveralls .................................................................................................................. 40

Protective Coveralls - Premium ............................................................................................ 40

R

Rocksorb - 4L ............................................................................................................................... 18

Rocksorb - 20L ............................................................................................................................ 18

S

Safety Glasses - Clear ................................................................................................................ 40

Safety Gloves - Nitrile ............................................................................................................... 39

Safety Gloves - Red PVC - 27cm ............................................................................................ 40

Safety Gloves - Red PVC - 45cm ............................................................................................ 40

Safety Goggles ........................................................................................................................... 40

Sharps Kit ..................................................................................................................................... 35

Sorbent Boom - Oil Only - 130mm ...................................................................................... 14

Sorbent Boom - Oil Only - 200mm ...................................................................................... 14

Sorbent Pad - Chemical - Heavy Weight ........................................................................... 8

Sorbent Pad - General Purpose - Heavy Weight ............................................................. 7

Sorbent Pad - General Purpose - Super Weight .............................................................. 7

Sorbent Pad - Oil Only - Heavy Weight .............................................................................. 7

Sorbent Pad - Oil Only - Light Weight ................................................................................ 7

Sorbent Pad - Oil Only - Super Weight ............................................................................... 7

Sorbent Pillow - Chemical ...................................................................................................... 13

Sorbent Pillow - General Purpose ........................................................................................ 13

Sorbent Pillow - Oil Only ......................................................................................................... 13

Sorbent Roll - General Purpose - 400mm wide .............................................................. 10

Sorbent Roll - General Purpose - 800mm wide .............................................................. 10

Sorbent Roll - Oil Only - 400mm wide ............................................................................... 10

Sorbent Roll - Oil Only - 800mm wide ............................................................................... 10

Sorbent Sock - Chemical - 1.2m ........................................................................................... 12

Sorbent Sock - Chemical - 3m ............................................................................................... 12

Sorbent Sock - General Purpose - 1.2m ............................................................................. 11

Sorbent Sock - General Purpose - 3.6m ............................................................................. 11

Sorbent Sock - Oil Only - 1.2m .............................................................................................. 11

Sorbent Sock - Oil Only - 3.6m .............................................................................................. 11

Spill Response Booklet ............................................................................................................ 41

Storm Sentinel - Round ........................................................................................................... 43

Storm Sentinel - Square .......................................................................................................... 43

Sump Pillow ................................................................................................................................. 15

W

Weather and Security Covers - 100L Kit ............................................................................ 39

Weather and Security Covers - 200L Kit ............................................................................ 39

NOTES



0800 688 844 | info@hazero.co.nz | hazero.co.nz

CONTAINSTORE CONTROL &
CLEAN-UP

v20230524

mailto:info%40hazero.co.nz%20?subject=
https://www.hazero.co.nz/
https://www.hazero.co.nz/

	Are Hazardous Substances Putting your Business at Risk?
	Control & Clean-up

	Sorbent Pads
	Sorbent Rolls
	Sorbent Socks
	Sorbent Pillows
	Marine Booms
	Sump Pillows
	Loose Absorbents
	Starter Spill Kits
	Controlco Starter, Everyday, or Premium Spill Kit? How to Choose.
	Controlco Spill Kit Contents

	Everyday Spill Kits
	Premium Spill Kits
	Specialty Spill Kits
	Spill Kit Accessories
	Drain Protection
	Drain Protection - An Overview

	Safety Showers and Eye Wash Units
	Polypropylene Compatibility Guide
	Index


